L16000 18/4/0

(Re	equestor's Name)	
(Ad	Idress)	
(Ac	ddress)	
(Cir	ty/State/Zip/Phon	ne #)
PICK-UP	MAIT WAIT	MAIL
(Bu	usiness Entity Na	me)
(Do	ocument Number)
Certified Copies	_ Certificate	es of Status
Special Instructions to	Filing Officer:	

Office Use Only



700290296297

09/27/16--01022--010 **160.00



V HERRING SEP 2 9 2016

COVER LETTER

SUBJECT: MAREPAK LLC Name of Limited Liability Company The enclosed Articles of Organization and fee(s) are submitted for filing. Please return all correspondence concerning this matter to the following: THOMAS F SEATON Name of Person MAREPAK LLC Firm/Company 10530,NW21ST COURT Address SUNRISE,FL.33322 City/State and Zip Code TDS531@ATT.NET E-mail address: (to be used for future annual report notification) For further information concerning this matter, please call:	
Name of Limited Liability Company The enclosed Articles of Organization and fee(s) are submitted for filing. Please return all correspondence concerning this matter to the following: THOMAS F SEATON Name of Person MAREPAK LLC Firm/Company 10530,NW21ST COURT Address SUNRISE,FL.33322 City/State and Zip Code TDS531@ATT.NET E-mail address: (to be used for future annual report notification)	
Please return all correspondence concerning this matter to the following: THOMAS F SEATON Name of Person MAREPAK LLC Firm/Company 10530,NW21ST COURT Address SUNRISE,FL.33322 City/State and Zip Code TDS531@ATT.NET E-mail address: (to be used for future annual report notification)	
THOMAS F SEATON Name of Person MAREPAK LLC Firm/Company 10530,NW21ST COURT Address SUNRISE,FL.33322 City/State and Zip Code TDS531@ATT.NET E-mail address: (to be used for future annual report notification)	
Name of Person MAREPAK LLC Firm/Company 10530,NW21ST COURT Address SUNRISE,FL.33322 City/State and Zip Code TDS531@ATT.NET E-mail address: (to be used for future annual report notification)	
MAREPAK LLC Firm/Company 10530,NW21ST COURT Address SUNRISE,FL.33322 City/State and Zip Code TDS531@ATT.NET E-mail address: (to be used for future annual report notification)	
Firm/Company 10530,NW21ST COURT Address SUNRISE,FL.33322 City/State and Zip Code TDS531@ATT.NET E-mail address: (to be used for future annual report notification)	_
Address SUNRISE,FL.33322 City/State and Zip Code TDS531@ATT.NET E-mail address: (to be used for future annual report notification)	
Address SUNRISE,FL.33322 City/State and Zip Code TDS531@ATT.NET E-mail address: (to be used for future annual report notification)	_
City/State and Zip Code TDS531@ATT.NET E-mail address: (to be used for future annual report notification)	
City/State and Zip Code TDS531@ATT.NET E-mail address: (to be used for future annual report notification)	_
TDS531@ATT.NET E-mail address: (to be used for future annual report notification)	
	_
For further information concerning this matter, please call:	_
THOMAS SEATON 954 629 7938at ()	
Name of Person Area Code Daytime Telephone Number	
Enclosed is a check for the following amount:	
\$125.00 Filing Fee \$\ \text{Certificate of Status} \text{S155.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status} \text{Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)} \text{Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)} \text{Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)}	
Mailing AddressStreet AddressNew Filing SectionNew Filing SectionDivision of CorporationsDivision of CorporationsP.O. Box 6327Clifton BuildingTallahassee, FL 323142661 Executive Center CircleTallahassee, FL 32301	

ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION FOR FLORIDA LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

The name of the Limited Liability Co	omnany is:			FILI	ED .
The name of the Emilion Electing Of	ompuny is.			6610 OFD 37	AM 11 - 17
MAREPAK LLC				2018 SEP 27	ип но т
	the words "Limited	d Liability Company	, "L.L.C.," or "LLC.	") SE M. BAY	Ur STATE
ARTICLE II - Address: The mailing address and street addre				7.3	E. FEURIDA
Principal O	Office Address:		Mailing A	\ddress:	
10530,NW21ST,COURT	Γ	1053	0 NW 21ST COUR	r	_
SUNRISE FL.33322		SUN	RISE,FL.33322		-
nother business entity with an activ	ress of the registere	on.) d agent are:	, yr -		
another business entity with an activ	ress of the registere	on.)		- 21 East Acre I)r. 20017
another business entity with an active The name and the Florida street additional active and the Florida street.	ress of the registered	on.) d agent are: RY FADGEN	•	— 21 East Acu I Plantation, JL). 33317
(The Limited Liability Company can another business entity with an active The name and the Florida street additional additional and the Florida street additional and the Florida street additional	ress of the registered	on.) d agent are: RY FADGEN Name	•	– 21 East Acre I Plantation, JL). 33317

(CONTINUED)

Page 1 of 2

Title: "AMBR" = Authorized Member	Name and Address:	2016 SEP 27	AM II: 1
"MGR" = Manager MGR	THOMAS F SEATON	SELACHARY	of STATE
MOR	10530NW21ST.COURT	TALLAHASSE	FLORID
	SUNRISE FL.33322	70	
	 		
		•	
			
	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		
	 		
Tective date is listed, the date must be spective.	ecific and cannot be more than five t	ousiness days prior	to or 90 da
(Use attachment if necessary) LE V: Effective date, if other than the date ffective date is listed, the date must be specifiling.) If the date inserted in this block does not rument's effective date on the Department LE VI: Other provisions, if any.	ecific and cannot be more than five to neet the applicable statutory filing req	ousiness days prior	to or 90 da
LE V: Effective date, if other than the date ffective date is listed, the date must be spec of filing.) If the date inserted in this block does not rument's effective date on the Department LE VI: Other provisions, if any.	ecific and cannot be more than five to neet the applicable statutory filing req	ousiness days prior	to or 90 da
LE V: Effective date, if other than the date fective date is listed, the date must be specifiling.) If the date inserted in this block does not rument's effective date on the Department LE VI: Other provisions, if any.	neet the applicable statutory filing requor of State's records.	uirements, this date	to or 90 da
LE V: Effective date, if other than the date fective date is listed, the date must be sport of filing.) If the date inserted in this block does not rument's effective date on the Department LE VI: Other provisions, if any. REQUIRED SIGNATURE: Signature of a mathematical department is execular any false.	ecific and cannot be more than five to neet the applicable statutory filing req	ive of a member. 03 (1) (b), Florida St to the Department	to or 90 da will not be
LE V: Effective date, if other than the date fective date is listed, the date must be sp of filing.) If the date inserted in this block does not r ument's effective date on the Department LE VI: Other provisions, if any. REQUIRED SIGNATURE: Signature of a mathematical mathematical services a services a services a services at third degree.	ember or an authorized representate ted in accordance with section 605.02 information submitted in a document in felony as provided for in s.817.155,	ive of a member. 03 (1) (b), Florida St to the Department F.S.	to or 90 da will not be
LE V: Effective date, if other than the date ffective date is listed, the date must be sp of filing.) If the date inserted in this block does not r ument's effective date on the Department LE VI: Other provisions, if any. REQUIRED SIGNATURE: Signature of a mathematical mathematical services a mathematical services and false constitutes a third degree.	ember or an authorized representated in accordance with section 605.02 information submitted in a document	ive of a member. 03 (1) (b), Florida St to the Department F.S.	to or 90 da will not be

Page 2 of 2